Capitol Federal #401936

SAFE Act

Mortgage Loan Originators for our Central Region: Lawrence, Manhattan, Topeka

Branch Address

740 New Hampshire St, Lawrence, KS 66044

1025 lowa St, Lawrence, KS 66049

4505 W 6th St, Lawrence, KS 6604¢

705 Commons Pl, Manhattan, KS 66503

1401 Poyntz Ave, Manhattan, KS 66502

700 S Kansas Ave, Topeka, KS 66603

1201 S Topeka Blvd, Topeka, KS 66612

1701 SW Gage Blvd, Topeka, KS 66604

2040 NW Topeka Blvd, Topeka, KS 6660¢&

2100 SW Fairlawn Rd, Topeka, KS 66614

2400 NE Seward, Topeka, KS 6661€

2865 SW Wanamaker Rd, Topeka, KS 66614

2901 S Kansas Ave, Topeka, KS 66611

3310 SE 29th St, Topeka, KS 6660%

3710 SW Topeka Blvd, Topeka, KS 6660<

4616 NW Hunters Ridge Dr, Topeka, KS 6661¢

Mortgage Loan Originators

Debi (Debra) Waggoner
Jaime Gillman
Spencer Raymond

Barent Raye
Susan Parscal
Elsabeth (Elsa) Knackstedt

Nathian Oehlert
Steve Allen

Hayden Wolf
Brent Rees

Peggy Frazier
Damona Williams

Ruth VonStiers

Julia Jackson

Danae Hayes
Timothy (Tim) O'Shea
Austin Basso

Tamara Crider
Madison Lowrey

Debra (Debbie) Shore
Kimberly Stauffer
Debra Turner

Normand Landry Jr.
Mary Kate (Kathryn) Hale

Kelsey Vaughn
Jacob Morgison
Breckyn McDonald

Kendall Ducksworth
Bailee Arnold

Gabe Pierce
Morgan Ramirez
Sharla Hendrix
Melissa Hunter

Kendall Ducksworth
Corey Harm

Perry Plummer

Chrystal Garrett
Marsha Burton

Mark Rosen
Charley Radefeld
Ryan Befort

Originates
Title First Mortgage
Loans

Branch Manager
Assistant Branch Manager X
Customer Service Representative

Branch Manager
Assistant Branch Manager
Customer Service Representative

Branch Manager
Mortgage Loan Consultant X

Mortgage Loan Consultant X
Assistant Branch Manager

Branch Manager
Assistant Branch Manager

Branch Manager

Assistant Branch Manager
Customer Service Representative
Mortgage Loan Originator
Mortgage Loan Consultant

> X

Branch Manager
Assistant Branch Manager

Branch Manager X
Customer Service Representative
Community Development Specialist X

Branch Manager
Assistant Branch Manager

Branch Manager
Assistant Branch Manager
Customer Service Representative

Branch Manager

Assistant Branch Manager

Assistant Branch Manager

Customer Service Representative

Customer Service Representative

Mortgage Loan Consultant X

Branch Manager
Assistant Branch Manager

Assistant Branch Manager

Branch Manager X
Customer Service Representative

Assistant Branch Manager

Customer Service Representative
Mortgage Loan Consultant X
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Originates
Second Mortgage
Loans

X
X
X

x X

x X > X > xX X X x X

xX X X

x X X X X X X

>

> X

Safe Act
Registration
Number

456637
556714
2123401

1637550
556726
1231109

556798
775841

1886564
991489

617736
1826843

1637546
538066
2033250
556707
1918741

1505408
2033234

556716
556802
662806

556795
2056276

1231115
1826842
2033371

1136023
2033232
1890818
2033243
2123400
1771441

1136023
203376

1780151

556713
2033247

1871980
1222328
1702166



Capitol Federal #401936

SAFE Act

Mortgage Loan Originators for our Southern Region: Andover, Derby, Emporia, Salina, Wichit:

Branch Address

114 E Cloud Ave, Andover, KS 67002

1636 N Rock Rd Ste 900, Derby, KS 67037

602 Commercial St, Emporia, KS 66801

2550 S 9th St, Salina, KS 67401

3450 N Maize Rd, Wichita, KS 6720%

4000 E Harry St, Wichita, KS 6721¢

4020 W Maple St, Wichita, KS 6720¢

4616 E 13th St, Wichita, KS 6720¢

8040 E Douglas Ave, Wichita, KS 6720€

8301 E 21st St N, Wichita, KS 6720€

10404 W Central Ave, Wichita, KS 67212

Mortgage Loan Originators

Brittany Williams
Mary Branch
Christina (Tina) Hamm

Brian Rector
Karmelita Christenson

Clare Spellman
Jennifer (Jenn) Brothers
Michael Bobbett

Jake Wise
Tina Hathaway
Lori Bieker

Christy Rudrow
Kaitlin (Katie) Moore
Keely Francisco

Marlena Shockley
Kenzie Radford

Christy Rudrow
Cami Thummel

Jennifer Parker
Tonya May
Katherine Clymer
Teketa Harding

Jennifer Parker
Shakayla Davis
Jennifer Koopmann

Staci McDade

Summer Steffen

Thuy Tran Bich Milusheva
Meghan Burton

Leilani Heiar
Brieann Barton
Ronda Maass
Kevin Le
Brandy Mitchell

Title

Assistant Branch Manager
Customer Service Representative
Mortgage Loan Consultant

Assistant Branch Manager
Customer Service Representative

Branch Manager
Assistant Branch Manager
Customer Service Representative

Branch Manager
Assistant Branch Manager
Customer Service Representative

Branch Manager
Assistant Branch Manager
Customer Service Representative

Branch Manager
Assistant Branch Manager

Branch Manager
Assistant Branch Manager

Branch Manager

Assistant Branch Manager
Customer Service Representative
Community Development Manager

Branch Manager
Assistant Branch Manager
Customer Service Representative

Branch Manager

Assistant Branch Manager
Consumer Loan Representative
Consumer Loan Representative

Branch Manager

Assistant Branch Manager
Customer Service Representative
Customer Service Representative
Mortgage Loan Consultant
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Originates
First Mortgage
Loans

>

>

As of 4/1/2021

Originates
Second Mortgage
Loans

X
X

> x X > x X X xX X X x X X x X

x X

x X X

X X X X

X X X X

Safe Act
Registration
Number

1829230
1452591
1159772

1222309
2005455

1613628
1739187
1670023

556721
2005452
2005450

556734
1797031
2011419

556673
1875109

556734
1938142

556751
556731
1875118
556760

556751
985198
556733

1095305
1875120
1376961
1609453

1556286
1736094
556750
1875107
556729



Capitol Federal #401936
SAFE Act

As of 4/1/2021

Mortgage Loan Originators for our Eastern Region: Greater Kansas City Area

Originates Originates Safe Act

Branch Address Mortgage Loan Originators Title First Mortgage | Second Mortgage | Registration
Loans Loans Number
830 Main St, Gardner, KS 6603C Kerry Maxwell Branch Manager X X 933625
393 NE 94th St, Kansas City, MO 64155 Brian Bruns Branch Manager X X 556758
Jordan Ward Assistant Branch Manager X X 1323671
Diane Wojcicki Customer Service Representative X 1537843
500 NE Barry Rd, Kansas City, MO 64155 Michael Dwyer Branch Manager X X 909556
4242 Main St, Kansas City, MO 64111 Jane Hawkins Assistant Branch Manager X 1621856
Emmanuella Estiven Customer Service Representative X 1826845
Rigoberto Jurado Community Development Lender X X 1115029
5821 NW Barry Rd, Kansas City, MO 64154 Michael Dwyer Branch Manager X X 909556
Glen Smith Assistant Branch Manager X 1898273
7600 State Ave, Kansas City, KS 66112 Trevor Taylor Branch Manger X X 933626
Eden Anderson Assistant Branch Manager X 1871978
13100 State Line Rd, Leawood, KS 6620S Brian Bruns Branch Manager X X 556758
Christy Pinney Assistant Branch Manager X 844247
Shelby Ellis Customer Service Representative X 2063175
15081 Nall Ave, Leawood, KS 66224 Thomas (Tom) Rosberg Senior Mortgage Loan Consultant X 262121
15525 W 87th St Pkwy, Lenexa, KS 6621¢ Trevor Taylor Branch Manager X X 933626
Nation Morin Assistant Branch Manager X 1897771
Alexander (Alex) Alcanter Customer Service Representative X 1897768
Joann Folsom Mortgage Loan Originator X 556697
1911 Star Dr, Liberty, MO 64068 Jennifer John Branch Manager X 1452599
Stephani Hammer Assistant Branch Manager X 1826846
Reagan Ross Customer Service Representative X 2063178
Cynthia Anderson Mortgage Loan Consultant X 1713785
15700 Shawnee Mission Pkwy, Shawnee, KS 66217  Eric Loving Branch Manager X X 933624
5501 Johnson Dr, Mission, KS 66205 Christopher (Chris) Sims Branch Manager X X 933623
Andrea Jared Assistant Branch Manager X X 1274380
Kevin Moore Customer Service Representative X 556727
Edgar Cervantes Customer Service Representative X 1886566
Maria Porta Community Development Loan Specialist X 556757
1408 E Santa Fe St, Olathe, KS 66061 Kerry Maxwell Branch Manager X X 933625
Deborah (Debbie) Fowler Assistant Branch Manager X 556725
Lindsay Stafford Customer Service Representative X 1537840
Ryan Hickam Customer Service Representative X 1959983
2100 E 151st St, Olathe, KS 66062 Kerry Maxwell Branch Manager X X 933625
Angela Consolino-Vanstrom Assistant Branch Manager X 1959987
Daniel Connors Customer Service Representative X 1215892
David Samuels Mortgage Loan Consultant X 1742922
15345 W 119th St, Olathe, KS 66061 Christopher (Chris) Sims Branch Manager X X 933623
6900 College Blvd, Overland Park, KS 66211 Amanda Hudson Branch Manager X 556732
Jessica Williams Assistant Branch Manager X 1898271
Rachael French Senior Mortgage Loan Consultant X 556675
9001 Santa Fe Dr, Overland Park, KS 66212 Benjamin (Ben) Durham Branch Manager X X 557349
Adrienne Buss Assistant Branch Manager X 1662486
Megan Duffy Customer Service Representative X 2016718
Ambar Bloomgren Customer Service Representative X 2051627
9500 Nall Ave, Overland Park, KS 66207 Benjamin (Ben) Durham Branch Manager X X 557349
Melissa Buckner Assistant Branch Manager X 1222316
Marla Sells Customer Service Representative X 1215883
Isaac Gillihan Customer Service Representative X 1780149
Maria Lui Customer Service Representative X 1539806
Leona Pryor Senior Consumer Loan Representative X 556709
Vickie Harris Consumer Loan Representative X 556821
Lydia Spees Community Development Loan Specialist X 2054280
10101 College Blvd, Overland Park, KS 6621C Colin Daniels Branch Manager X 1337232
Shayla (Shay) Morningstar-Craner Assistant Branch Manager X 1467048
Sondra Todd Customer Service Representative X 1323668
Edgar Diaz Customer Service Representative X 1959997
Douglas (Doug) Quarnstrom Loan Counselor X 556699
11700 W 135th St, Overland Park, KS 66223 King (K.R.) David Branch Manager X X 933630
Caylun Davis Customer Service Representative X 1417871
12200 Blue Valley Pkwy, Overland Park, KS 662132 Colin Daniels Branch Manager X 1337232
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Capitol Federal #401936
SAFE Act

Mortgage Loan Originators for our Eastern Region: Greater Kansas City Area As of 4/1/2021
Originates Originates Safe Act
Branch Address Mortgage Loan Originators Title First Mortgage | Second Mortgage | Registration
Loans Loans Number
13500 Metcalf Ave, Overland Park, KS 66223 King (K.R.) David Branch Manager X X 933630
Jessica Sinclair Assistant Branch Manager X 1673097
Patricia (Trish) Ackerley Customer Service Representative X 556680
Christi Cope Customer Service Representative X 1826844
Jon Otten Senior Mortgage Loan Consultant X 556696
Kourtney Hutton Mortgage Loan Originator X 1216682
1900 W 75th St, Prairie Village, KS 66208 Paul Burgard Branch Manager X X 557348
Alexander Taylor Assistant Branch Manager X 1897769
Christine Ball Customer Service Representative X 556773
Aaron Ridenour Mortgage Loan Originator X 556735
4050 W 83rd St, Prairie Village, KS 6620¢ Paul Burgard Branch Manager X X 557348
22400 Midland Dr, Shawnee, KS 6622€ Eric Loving Branch Manager X X 933624
Stephanie Reazin Customer Service Representative X 1871979
Sherri Trotter Senior Mortgage Loan Consultant X 556687
5700 Nieman Rd, Shawnee, KS 66203 Christopher (Chris) Sims Branch Manager X X 933623
Melisse Denham Assistant Branch Manager X 1506769
Luz Pedroza-Rios Customer Service Representative X 2051638
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