Mortgage Loan Originators for our Central Region	Mortgage Loan Originators for our Central Region: Lawrence, Manhattan, Topeka			As of 4/1/2021			
5 1 4 11			Originates	Originates	Safe Act		
Branch Address	Mortgage Loan Originators	Title	First Mortgage	Second Mortgage	Registration		
			Loans	Loans	Number		
740 New Hampshire St, Lawrence, KS 66044	Debi (Debra) Waggoner	Branch Manager		X	456637		
	Jaime Gillman	Assistant Branch Manager	X	X	556714		
	Spencer Raymond	Customer Service Representative		Х	2123401		
1025 Iowa St, Lawrence, KS 66049	Barent Raye	Branch Manager		Х	1637550		
, ,	Susan Parscal	Assistant Branch Manager		Χ	556726		
	Elsabeth (Elsa) Knackstedt	Customer Service Representative		X	1231109		
4505 W 6th St, Lawrence, KS 66049	Nathian Oehlert	Branch Manager		Х	556798		
	Steve Allen	Mortgage Loan Consultant	Х		775841		
705 Commons Pl, Manhattan, KS 66503	Hayden Wolf	Mortgage Loan Consultant	Х		1886564		
	Brent Rees	Assistant Branch Manager		X	991489		
4404 Devete Ave Manhattan KC CCE02	Danni Farnian	Donald Manager		V	647726		
1401 Poyntz Ave, Manhattan, KS 66502	Peggy Frazier Damona Williams	Branch Manager		X X	617736 1826843		
	Damona Williams	Assistant Branch Manager		Х	1826843		
700 S Kansas Ave, Topeka, KS 66603	Ruth VonStiers	Branch Manager		Χ	1637546		
	Julia Jackson	Assistant Branch Manager		X	538066		
	Danae Hayes	Customer Service Representative		X	2033250		
	Timothy (Tim) O'Shea	Mortgage Loan Originator	X		556707		
	Austin Basso	Mortgage Loan Consultant	Х		1918741		
1201 S Topeka Blvd, Topeka, KS 66612	Tamara Crider	Branch Manager		Х	1505408		
, .p,	Madison Lowrey	Assistant Branch Manager		X	2033234		
1701 SW Gage Blvd, Topeka, KS 66604	Debra (Debbie) Shore	Branch Manager	х	Х	556716		
1701 3W dage bivd, Topeka, K3 00004	Kimberly Stauffer	Customer Service Representative	^	X	556802		
	Debra Turner	Community Development Specialist	Х	^	662806		
2040 NW Topeka Blvd, Topeka, KS 66608	Normand Landry Jr.	Branch Manager		X	556795		
2040 IVV Topeka Biva, Topeka, Ko 0000c	Mary Kate (Kathryn) Hale	Assistant Branch Manager		X	2056276		
		-					
2100 SW Fairlawn Rd, Topeka, KS 66614	Kelsey Vaughn	Branch Manager		X	1231115		
	Jacob Morgison	Assistant Branch Manager		X	1826842		
	Breckyn McDonald	Customer Service Representative		Х	2033371		
2400 NE Seward, Topeka, KS 66616							
2865 SW Wanamaker Rd, Topeka, KS 66614	Kendall Ducksworth	Branch Manager		Х	1136023		
	Bailee Arnold	Assistant Branch Manager		X	2033232		
	Gabe Pierce	Assistant Branch Manager		X	1890818		
	Morgan Ramirez	Customer Service Representative		X	2033243		
	Sharla Hendrix	Customer Service Representative		X	2123400		
	Melissa Hunter	Mortgage Loan Consultant	X		1771441		
2901 S Kansas Ave, Topeka, KS 66611	Kendall Ducksworth	Branch Manager		X	1136023		
, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Corey Harm	Assistant Branch Manager		X	203376		
2210 CE 20th St. Tonoko VC CCCOS	Dorry Dlymmar	Assistant Dranch Manager		V	1700454		
3310 SE 29th St, Topeka, KS 66605	Perry Plummer	Assistant Branch Manager		Х	1780151		
3710 SW Topeka Blvd, Topeka, KS 66609	Chrystal Garrett	Branch Manager	Х	X	556713		
	Marsha Burton	Customer Service Representative		X	2033247		
4616 NW Hunters Ridge Dr, Topeka, KS 66618	Mark Rosen	Assistant Branch Manager		Х	1871980		
.010 Hanters mage Dr., Topeka, k5 00016	Charley Radefeld	Customer Service Representative		X	1222328		
	Ryan Befort	Mortgage Loan Consultant	Х	**	1702166		
	•						

Mortgage Loan Originators for our Southern Region: Andover, Derby, Emporia, Salina, Wichita				As of 4/1/2021			
Branch Address	Mortgage Loan Originators	Title	Originates First Mortgage Loans	Originates Second Mortgage Loans	Safe Act Registration Number		
114 E Cloud Ave, Andover, KS 67002	Brittany Williams Mary Branch Christina (Tina) Hamm	Assistant Branch Manager Customer Service Representative Mortgage Loan Consultant	х	X X	1829230 1452591 1159772		
1636 N Rock Rd Ste 900, Derby, KS 67037	Brian Rector Karmelita Christenson	Assistant Branch Manager Customer Service Representative		X X	1222309 2005455		
602 Commercial St, Emporia, KS 66801	Clare Spellman Jennifer (Jenn) Brothers Michael Bobbett	Branch Manager Assistant Branch Manager Customer Service Representative	X X	X X X	1613628 1739187 1670023		
2550 S 9th St, Salina, KS 67401	Jake Wise Tina Hathaway Lori Bieker	Branch Manager Assistant Branch Manager Customer Service Representative	X X	X X X	556721 2005452 2005450		
3450 N Maize Rd, Wichita, KS 67205	Christy Rudrow Kaitlin (Katie) Moore Keely Francisco	Branch Manager Assistant Branch Manager Customer Service Representative	Х	X X X	556734 1797031 2011419		
4000 E Harry St, Wichita, KS 67218	Marlena Shockley Kenzie Radford	Branch Manager Assistant Branch Manager	Х	X X	556673 1875109		
4020 W Maple St, Wichita, KS 67209	Christy Rudrow Cami Thummel	Branch Manager Assistant Branch Manager	Х	X X	556734 1938142		
4616 E 13th St, Wichita, KS 67208	Jennifer Parker Tonya May Katherine Clymer Teketa Harding	Branch Manager Assistant Branch Manager Customer Service Representative Community Development Manager	x x	X X X	556751 556731 1875118 556760		
8040 E Douglas Ave, Wichita, KS 67206	Jennifer Parker Shakayla Davis Jennifer Koopmann	Branch Manager Assistant Branch Manager Customer Service Representative	х	X X X	556751 985198 556733		
8301 E 21st St N, Wichita, KS 67206	Staci McDade Summer Steffen Thuy Tran Bich Milusheva Meghan Burton	Branch Manager Assistant Branch Manager Consumer Loan Representative Consumer Loan Representative	Х	X X X	1095305 1875120 1376961 1609453		
10404 W Central Ave, Wichita, KS 67212	Leilani Heiar Brieann Barton Ronda Maass Kevin Le Brandy Mitchell	Branch Manager Assistant Branch Manager Customer Service Representative Customer Service Representative Mortgage Loan Consultant	х	X X X	1556286 1736094 556750 1875107 556729		

Mortgage Loan Originators for our Eastern Region: 0	Greater Kansas City Area				As of 4/1/2021		
Branch Address	Mortgage Loan Originators	Title	Originates First Mortgage Loans	Originates Second Mortgage Loans	Safe Act Registration Number		
830 Main St, Gardner, KS 66030	Kerry Maxwell	Branch Manager	Х	Х	933625		
393 NE 94th St, Kansas City, MO 64155	Brian Bruns Jordan Ward Diane Wojcicki	Branch Manager Assistant Branch Manager Customer Service Representative	X X	X X X	556758 1323671 1537843		
500 NE Barry Rd, Kansas City, MO 64155	Michael Dwyer	Branch Manager	Х	Х	909556		
4242 Main St, Kansas City, MO 64111	Jane Hawkins Emmanuella Estiven Rigoberto Jurado	Assistant Branch Manager Customer Service Representative Community Development Lender	х	X X X	1621856 1826845 1115029		
5821 NW Barry Rd, Kansas City, MO 64154	Michael Dwyer Glen Smith	Branch Manager Assistant Branch Manager	Х	X X	909556 1898273		
7600 State Ave, Kansas City, KS 66112	Trevor Taylor Eden Anderson	Branch Manger Assistant Branch Manager	х	X X	933626 1871978		
13100 State Line Rd, Leawood, KS 66209	Brian Bruns Christy Pinney Shelby Ellis	Branch Manager Assistant Branch Manager Customer Service Representative	Х	X X X	556758 844247 2063175		
15081 Nall Ave, Leawood, KS 66224	Thomas (Tom) Rosberg	Senior Mortgage Loan Consultant	Х		262121		
15525 W 87th St Pkwy, Lenexa, KS 66219	Trevor Taylor Nation Morin Alexander (Alex) Alcanter Joann Folsom	Branch Manager Assistant Branch Manager Customer Service Representative Mortgage Loan Originator	x x	X X X	933626 1897771 1897768 556697		
1911 Star Dr, Liberty, MO 64068	Jennifer John Stephani Hammer Reagan Ross Cynthia Anderson	Branch Manager Assistant Branch Manager Customer Service Representative Mortgage Loan Consultant	x	X X X	1452599 1826846 2063178 1713785		
15700 Shawnee Mission Pkwy, Shawnee, KS 66217	Eric Loving	Branch Manager	Х	Х	933624		
5501 Johnson Dr, Mission, KS 66205	Christopher (Chris) Sims Andrea Jared Kevin Moore Edgar Cervantes Maria Porta	Branch Manager Assistant Branch Manager Customer Service Representative Customer Service Representative Community Development Loan Specialist	x x	X X X	933623 1274380 556727 1886566 556757		
1408 E Santa Fe St, Olathe, KS 66061	Kerry Maxwell Deborah (Debbie) Fowler Lindsay Stafford Ryan Hickam	Branch Manager Assistant Branch Manager Customer Service Representative Customer Service Representative	Х	X X X	933625 556725 1537840 1959983		
2100 E 151st St, Olathe, KS 66062	Kerry Maxwell Angela Consolino-Vanstrom Daniel Connors David Samuels	Branch Manager Assistant Branch Manager Customer Service Representative Mortgage Loan Consultant	x x	X X X	933625 1959987 1215892 1742922		
15345 W 119th St, Olathe, KS 66061	Christopher (Chris) Sims	Branch Manager	Х	Х	933623		
6900 College Blvd, Overland Park, KS 66211	Amanda Hudson Jessica Williams Rachael French	Branch Manager Assistant Branch Manager Senior Mortgage Loan Consultant	х	X X	556732 1898271 556675		
9001 Santa Fe Dr, Overland Park, KS 66212	Benjamin (Ben) Durham Adrienne Buss Megan Duffy Ambar Bloomgren	Branch Manager Assistant Branch Manager Customer Service Representative Customer Service Representative	Х	X X X	557349 1662486 2016718 2051627		
9500 Nall Ave, Overland Park, KS 66207	Benjamin (Ben) Durham Melissa Buckner Marla Sells Isaac Gillilhan Maria Lui Leona Pryor Vickie Harris Lydia Spees	Branch Manager Assistant Branch Manager Customer Service Representative Customer Service Representative Customer Service Representative Senior Consumer Loan Representative Consumer Loan Representative Comsumer Loan Representative	x	X X X X X	557349 1222316 1215883 1780149 1539806 556709 556821 2054280		
10101 College Blvd, Overland Park, KS 66210	Colin Daniels Shayla (Shay) Morningstar-Craner Sondra Todd Edgar Diaz Douglas (Doug) Quarnstrom	Branch Manager Assistant Branch Manager Customer Service Representative Customer Service Representative Loan Counselor	х	X X X	1337232 1467048 1323668 1959997 556699		
11700 W 135th St, Overland Park, KS 66223	King (K.R.) David Caylun Davis	Branch Manager Customer Service Representative	Х	X X	933630 1417871		
12200 Blue Valley Pkwy, Overland Park, KS 66213	Colin Daniels	Branch Manager		Х	1337232		

Mortgage Loan Originators for our Eastern Region: Greater Kansas City Area				As of 4/1/2021		
			Originates	Originates	Safe Act	
Branch Address	Mortgage Loan Originators	Title	First Mortgage	Second Mortgage	Registration	
			Loans	Loans	Number	
13500 Metcalf Ave, Overland Park, KS 66223	King (K.R.) David	Branch Manager	Х	х	933630	
	Jessica Sinclair	Assistant Branch Manager		X	1673097	
	Patricia (Trish) Ackerley	Customer Service Representative		X	556680	
	Christi Cope	Customer Service Representative		X	1826844	
	Jon Otten	Senior Mortgage Loan Consultant	X		556696	
	Kourtney Hutton	Mortgage Loan Originator	X		1216682	
1900 W 75th St, Prairie Village, KS 66208	Paul Burgard	Branch Manager	Х	Х	557348	
	Alexander Taylor	Assistant Branch Manager		X	1897769	
	Christine Ball	Customer Service Representative		X	556773	
	Aaron Ridenour	Mortgage Loan Originator	X		556735	
4050 W 83rd St, Prairie Village, KS 66208	Paul Burgard	Branch Manager	Х	Х	557348	
22400 Midland Dr, Shawnee, KS 66226	Eric Loving	Branch Manager	X	X	933624	
	Stephanie Reazin	Customer Service Representative		X	1871979	
	Sherri Trotter	Senior Mortgage Loan Consultant	X		556687	
5700 Nieman Rd, Shawnee, KS 66203	Christopher (Chris) Sims	Branch Manager	X	X	933623	
5, 55 meman na, snamnec, no 60205	Melisse Denham	Assistant Branch Manager	Α	X	1506769	
	Luz Pedroza-Rios	Customer Service Representative		X	2051638	
	Luz i curozu mos	customer service representative		^	2031038	